
304-581-6701

PPE FACE SHIELD

304-346-DESK
MORGANTOWN, WV CHARLESTON, WV

A Proud West Virginia Company  

PLEASE NOTE: 

This face shield is produced by a non-traditional manufacturer of medical equipment to aid the 
medical PPE shortage related to COVID-19. 

This face shield is designed to lessen the transmission of person to person airborne particles.

PLEASE CALL FOR A
FULL QUOTE

ADJUSTABLE  |  MADE IN AMERICA

QUANTITY    |   PRICE PER SHIELD

SHIPPING BASED ON QUANTITY

50
100
500

1000

$5.50
$5.25
$5.00
$4.75


