## **PPE FACE SHIELD**

ADJUSTABLE | MADE IN AMERICA



## **PLEASE NOTE:**

This face shield is produced by a non-traditional manufacturer of medical equipment to aid the medical PPE shortage related to COVID-19.

This face shield is designed to lessen the transmission of person to person airborne particles.

QUANTITY		PRICE PER SHIELD
50	•	\$5.50
100		\$5.25
500		\$5.00
1000		\$4.75

PLEASE CALL FOR A FULL QUOTE

SHIPPING BASED ON QUANTITY

